Kantonales Veteranenschiessen 2018

St. Galler Schiitzenveteranen

Einzelrangliste
22.06.2018 - 30.06.2018
Jahresschiessen - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Koch Valentin
Fischer Toni
Frei Josef
Schmid Fritz
Frei Walter
Gehrig Arnold
Zogg Florian
Hélg Andreas
Tinner Hans
Zogg Heinz
Zahner Hans
Vetsch Andreas
Signer Robert
Diitschler Paul
Gadola Pius

1953V
1947 SV
1953V
1947 SV
1953V
1951V
1946 SV
1949V
1938 EV
1953V
1940 SV
1942 SV
1948 SV
1957V
1942 SV

Verein

Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschitzenverein
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Bitschwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schitzenvereit
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
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Spg
FW
FW
Std

5703S

FW
Std
FW
FW
FW
FW
Std
FW
FW
Std
FW

Punkte
551
544
541
538
537
533
527
519
512
512
511
501
496
492
486
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Kantonales Veteranenschiessen 2018

St. Galler Schiitzenveteranen

Einzelrangliste
22.06.2018 - 30.06.2018

Jahresschiessen - Ordonnanzgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Thoma Rolf
Fritschi August
Bosch Robert
Kast Beat
Kiinzler Ruedi
Heimberg Werner
Thoma Franz
Werz Norbert
Wohlwend Erwin
Huttenmoser Paul
Dutler Bruno
Schlegel Hardy
Hanimann Bruno
Hochreutener Peter
Riegg Kaspar
Bréandle Josef
Duft Hans

Busser Werner
Fuchs Hans
Eggenberger Heinrich
Meier Franz

Meier Erwin

Grob Jakob
Wenk Niklaus
Alther Roman
Zogg Werner
Gmiir Albin
Widmer Max
Biisser Max
Knaus Paul

Artho Martin
Knaus Hans
Biichel Hans
Berger Heinrich
Graf Hansueli
Holenstein Walter
Serwart Paul
Schlumpf Franz
Gabathuler Mathias
Senn Emil

Knutti Friedrich
Wellmann Dieter
Waldburger Eduard
Weber Felix
Sporri Hans
Baumann Albert
Thoma Toni

Meile Agnes

VereinsWK 3.9.2.0 - www.vereinswk.ch

1958 V
1947 SV
1945 SV
1958 V
1951V
1957V
1946 SV
1956 V
1953V
1944 SV
1954V
1954V
1947 SV
1958 V
1952V
1956 V
1950 V
1945 SV
1941 SV
1957V
1951V
1949V
1948 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1950 V
1938 EV
1947 SV
1953V
1955V
1946 SV
1955V
1950 V
1945 SV
1946 SV
1953V
1950 V
1950 V
1956 V
1947 SV
1941 SV
1942 SV
1939 SV
1938 EV
1962V
1946 SV
1956 V
1950 V

Verein

Steinach, Schiitzenverein

Uznach, Schitzenverein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
St. Fiden, Sportschitzen
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Tannen, Militdrschitzenverein
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereit
Wiesen, Militarschitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militéarschitzenvere
Amden, Schiitzen

Sennwald, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Uznach, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereit
Amden, Schitzen

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Hub-Hard, Schitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein
Tannen, Militarschitzenverein
Uznach, Schitzenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Tannen, Militarschitzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Ochsenweid, Schitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Wiesen, Militarschitzenverein
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Spg
57 03

a0
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA
57 03
57 03
57 03

KA

0
57 03
57 03
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03

57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 03

90

90
90
57 03

57 03
90
90

57 03
90
90
90

Punkte
559
546
543
543
539
538
537
536
533
529
524
524
523
523
521
521
519
518
517
517
515
511
509
508
508
508
507
506
506
506
505
502
501
498
498
497
491
488
488
482
481
481
477
471
470
469
469
467
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Kantonales Veteranenschiessen 2018

St. Galler Schiitzenveteranen

Einzelrangliste
22.06.2018 - 30.06.2018
Jahresschiessen - Ordonnanzgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Krassig Johnny
Voser Josef
Weder Heinz
Schneider Hans
Busser Paul
Chartouni Robert
Steiner Josef

Auer Urs

Gruber Josef

Heeb Hubert
Bosch Jngeborg
Giger Willi
Zimmermann Hansruedi
Caporale Giuseppe
Zindel Anton
Buschor Peter
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1956 V
1950 V
1956 V
1947 SV
1948 SV
1940 SV
1950 V
1939 SV
1933 EV
1953V
1957V
1946 SV
1945 SV
1940 SV
1940 SV
1931 EV

Verein Spg Punkte
Buchs-Réfis, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 467
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein 90 464
Ruthi-Blichel, Schiitzenverein 5703 460
Wiesen, Militarschitzenverein 5703 452
Alterswil-Egg, Militdrschitzenverein 90 448
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein KA 446
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft 90 440
Ruthi-Blchel, Schiitzenverein 90 439
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein KA 438
Ruthi-Blichel, Schiitzenverein 5703 432
Wartau, Schitzenverein 90 419
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militarschiitzenvere 90 414
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen 90 412
Gossau, Sportschiitzen 90 385
Uznach, Schiitzenverein 90 366
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft 5702 360
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Kantonales Veteranenschiessen 2018

St. Galler Schiitzenveteranen

Zwischenrangliste vom 23.6.2018, 7:35:20

Einzelrangliste
22.06.2018 - 30.06.2018

Jahresschiessen - Pistolen 50m

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Biuchel Roland
Eggenberger Georg
Rhyner Heinrich
Dutler René
Stieger Elsi
Meier Franz

o b WODN

VereinsWK 3.9.2.0 - www.vereinswk.ch

1951V
1940 SV
1949V
1957 V
1953 V
1951V

Verein

Montlingen, Pistolenverein

Buchs SG, Pistolenschitzen
Buchs SG, Pistolenschiitzen
Buchs SG, Pistolenschiitzen
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
St. Gallen, Polizeischltzen
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Spg
OP
oP
RF
OoP
RF
OoP

Punkte
542
535
526
498
484
451
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Kantonales Veteranenschiessen 2018

St. Galler Schiitzenveteranen

Zwischenrangliste vom 23.6.2018, 7:39:47

Einzelrangliste
22.06.2018 - 30.06.2018

Jahresschiessen - Pistolen 25m

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Stieger Paul
Eggenberger Georg
Meier Franz
Eugster Heinz
Rhyner Heinrich
Biichel Roland
Sieber Otto
Untersee Karl
Cudia Francesco
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1949 V
1940 SV
1951V
1934 EV
1949 V
1951V
1941 SV
1939 SV
1940 SV

Verein

Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchs SG, Pistolenschitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen
Berneck, Schutzengesellschaft
Buchs SG, Pistolenschitzen
Montlingen, Pistolenverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schutzengesellschaft
St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein
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Spg
RF
oP
OoP
OP
RF
OP
OP
OoP
RF

Punkte
99
98
96
95
94
92
90
86
72
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